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1.1  Cable Ties

1.1.1  Nylon Cable Ties

Material: PA66
Flammability rating: UL94V-2

K-80M

K-90M

K-100M
K-120M

K-140M

K-165M

80
96

100
120
142
165

100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS

K-200M

K-140I
K-150I

203
142
150

100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS

K-180I

K-200I
K-250I

K-300I
K-370I

K-120S

180
203
250
300
368

120

100 PCS
100 PCS

100 PCS
100 PCS

100 PCS
K-160S 160 100 PCS

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

50
50

15
21
22
28
35
43
53
33
35
44
52
65
76

102

22
38

2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6

4.6
4.6

100 PCS

K-150H 150 100 PCS
K-200H

K-250H
K-280H

203
250
280

100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS

K-300H

K-340H
K-370H

K-380H
K-450H

K-500H

300
340
370
380
450
500

100 PCS
100 PCS

100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS

K-550H

K-750H

K-430L
K-450L

K-550L

550
750
430
450
550

100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS

K-610L 610

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
175
175
175
175

33
50
63
74
80
92

102
105
128
143
160
223
116
124
155
175

7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0 100 PCS

100 PCS

K-710L

K-780L

K-810L
K-920L

K-1020L

710
776
812
920

1020

100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS

K-1220L 1220

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.7

7.0
7.0

11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
13.2
13.2
13.2
13.2
13.2
13.2
13.2
13.2
13.2
13.2

3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4

6.0
6.0

6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8

7.7
7.7

12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
14.3
14.3
14.3
14.3
14.3
14.3
14.3
14.3
14.3
14.3

1
1
1

1.1
1.1
1.1
1.2

1.25
1.25
1.3
1.3
1.3

1.35
1.3

1.3
1.3

1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6

1.76
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8

175
175
175
175
175
175

207
228
239
274
306
367

1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5

3.0
3.0

K-160SD 160 100 PCS50424.8 7.0 6.0 7.7 1.3 3.0

4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0 100 PCS

ITEM NO. PACKING
BAG

BL W C D T Min Max

Min
Tensile

Strength
(lbs)

Bundle Dia
(mm)Dimension (mm)

K-190S

K-200S
K-250S
K-280S

190
203
250
280

100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS

K-300S 300

50
50
50
50
50

46
50
65
75
80

4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6 100 PCS

K-370S
K-385S
K-430S

368
385
432

100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS

50
50
50

102
105
120

4.6
4.6
4.6

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.4
7.4
7.4
7.4

6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

7.7
7.7
7.7
7.7
8.3
8.3
8.3
8.3

1.3
1.3

1.35
1.35
1.4
1.4
1.4

1.45

3.0

K-190SD 190 100 PCS50524.8 7.0 6.0 7.7 1.3 3.0

3.0

K-200SD 203 100 PCS50554.8 7.0 6.0 7.7 1.3 3.0

3.0

K-250SD 250 100 PCS50744.8 7.0 6.0 7.7 1.35 3.0

3.0
3.0

K-300SD 300 50804.8 100 PCS7.4 6.0 8.3 1.4 3.0

3.0

K-370SD 368 100 PCS501024.8 7.4 6.0 8.3 1.4 3.0

3.0
3.0

K-430SD 432 100 PCS501254.8 8.1 6.0 8.2 1.45 3.0
K-530SD 530 100 PCS501504.8 8.1 6.0 8.2 1.45 3.0

W

T

B

L

C

D

K-610SD 610 4.8 1.45 50170 100 PCS8.1 6.0 8.2 3.0



Nylon Cable Tie
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1.1.2  Weather Resistant UV Type

Material: PA66 (Ultraviolet)
Flammability rating: UL94V-2
Color: Black

K-80MU

K-90MU

K-100MU
K-120MU

K-140MU

K-165MU

80
96

100
120
142
165

100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS

K-200MU

K-140IU
K-150IU

203
142
150

100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS

K-180IU

K-200IU
K-250IU

K-300IU
K-370IU

K-120SU

180
203
250
300
368
120

100 PCS
100 PCS

100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS

K-160SU 160 100 PCS

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
50
50

15
21
22
28
35
43
53
33
35
44
52
65
76

102
22
38

2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
4.6
4.6

100 PCS

K-150HU 150 100 PCS
K-200HU

K-250HU
K-280HU

203
250
280

100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS

K-300HU

K-340HU
K-370HU

K-380HU
K-450HU

K-500HU

300
340
370
380
450
500

100 PCS
100 PCS

100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS

K-550HU

K-750HU

K-430LU
K-450LU

K-550LU

550
750
430
450
550

100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS

K-610LU 610

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
175
175
175
175

33
50
63
74
80
92

102
105
128
143
160
223
116
124
155
175

7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0 100 PCS

100 PCS

K-710LU

K-780LU

K-810LU
K-920LU

K-1020LU

710
776
812
920

1020

100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS

K-1220LU 1220

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.7
7.0
7.0

11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
13.2
13.2
13.2
13.2
13.2
13.2
13.2
13.2
13.2
13.2

3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4
6.0
6.0

6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8
9.8

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
7.7
7.7

12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
14.3
14.3
14.3
14.3
14.3
14.3
14.3
14.3
14.3
14.3

1
1
1

1.1
1.1
1.1
1.2

1.25
1.25
1.3
1.3
1.3

1.35
1.3
1.3
1.3

1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6

1.76
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8

175
175
175
175
175
175

207
228
239
274
306
367

1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
3.0
3.0

K-160SDU 160 100 PCS50424.8 7.0 6.0 7.7 1.3 3.0

4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
8.0

9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0 100 PCS

ITEM NO. PACKING
BAG

BL W C D T Min Max

Min
Tensile

Strength
(lbs)

Bundle Dia
(mm)Dimension (mm)

K-190SU
K-200SU
K-250SU
K-280SU

190
203
250
280

100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS

K-300SU 300

50
50
50
50
50

46
50
65
75
80

4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6 100 PCS

K-370SU

K-385SU
K-430SU

368
385
432

100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS

50
50
50

102
105
120

4.6
4.6
4.6

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.4
7.4
7.4
7.4

6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

7.7
7.7
7.7
7.7
8.3
8.3
8.3
8.3

1.3
1.3

1.35
1.35
1.4
1.4
1.4

1.45

3.0

K-190SDU 190 100 PCS50524.8 7.0 6.0 7.7 1.3 3.0

3.0

K-200SDU 203 100 PCS50554.8 7.0 6.0 7.7 1.3 3.0

3.0

K-250SDU 250 100 PCS50744.8 7.0 6.0 7.7 1.35 3.0

3.0
3.0

K-300SDU 300 50804.8 100 PCS7.4 6.0 8.3 1.4 3.0

3.0

K-370SDU 368 100 PCS501024.8 7.4 6.0 8.3 1.4 3.0

3.0
3.0

K-430SDU 432 100 PCS501254.8 8.1 6.0 8.2 1.45 3.0
K-530SDU 530 100 PCS501504.8 8.1 6.0 8.2 1.45 3.0

W

T

B

L

C

D



Nylon Cable Tie

1.3  Releasable Cable Ties

Material: PA66
Flammability rating: UL94V-2

1.3.1  Releasable Cable Ties

Material: PA66
Flammability rating: UL94V-2

W

T

B

L

C

D

W

T

B

L

C

D

W

T

B

L

C

D

KM4-150I

KM5-200S

150
216

100 PCS
100 PCS

40
50

32
50

3.6
4.8

KM5-300S

KM5-370S

310
377

100 PCS
100 PCS

50
50

80
102

4.8

KM5-300H 313 100 PCS120767.6
4.8

20.1
20.9
20.9

26.4
20.9

4.5
5.6
5.6

7.3
5.6

8.1
9.9
9.9

12.4
9.9

1.25
1.3
1.3

1.8
1.35

2.5
3.0
3.0

4.8
3.0

KRPA-200S

KRPA-250S

KRPA-300S
KRPA-370S

KRPA-450L

198
247.5
298
368
450

100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS

50
50
50
50
175

55
74
80

102
124

4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
9.0

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

13.2

5.8
5.8
5.8
5.8
9.8

7.7
7.7
7.7
7.7

14.3

1.35
1.35
1.45
1.45
1.8

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
9.0

KR-125H

KR-150H

KR-200H
KR-250H

KRA-250H

KR-300H

125
150
200
250
250
300

100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS

KR-370H 370 100 PCS

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

30
35
50
65
65
80

108

7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6
7.6

11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0

6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8

12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3
12.3

1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3

4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8
4.8

ITEM NO. PACKING
BAG

BL W C D T

Min
Tensile

Strength
(lbs)

Bundle Dia
(mm)

Min Max

ITEM NO. PACKING
BAG

BWL C D T

Min
Tensile

Strength
(lbs)

Bundle Dia
(mm)

Min Max

ITEM NO. PACKING
BAG

B

Dimension (mm)

Dimension (mm)

Dimension (mm)

CL W D T

Min
Tensile

Strength
(lbs)

Bundle Dia
(mm)

Min Max

1.2  Mounting Cable Ties

Material: PA66
Flammability rating: UL94V-2

5

1.1.3  Resistance Heat Type

W

T

B

L

C

D

K-80MRH

K-90MRH

K-100MRH
K-120MRH

80
96

100
120

100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS

K-140IRH
K-150IRH

142
150

100 PCS
100 PCS

K-180IRH

K-200IRH

180
203

18
18
18
18

40
40
40
40

15
21
22
28

33
35
44
52

2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5

3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

6.7
6.7
6.7
6.7

3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8

5.4
5.4
5.4
5.4

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

6.8
6.8
6.8
6.8

1
1
1

1.1

1.25
1.25
1.3
1.3

1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6

2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5

ITEM NO. PACKING
BAG

BL W C D T Min Max

Min
Tensile

Strength
(lbs)

Bundle Dia
(mm)Dimension (mm)

K-200SRH
K-250SRH
K-280SRH

203
250
280

100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS

K-300SRH 300

50
50
50
50

50
65
75
80

4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6 100 PCS

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.4

6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

7.7
7.7
7.7
8.3

1.3
1.35
1.35
1.4

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

Material: PA66 (Ultraviolet)
Flammability rating: UL94V-2
Color: Black / Nature
Operating Temp., C ( F):-20 C to +120 C
Min. Install. Temp., C ( F):0 C

: DEVELOPING ON DEMAND



Nylon Cable Tie

Material: PA66
Flammability rating: UL94V-2

Material: PA66
Flammability rating: UL94V-2

1.4  Heavy Duty Cable Ties

1.5  Markable Cable Ties

T

B

C

D

W

L

6

W

T

T

W

B

B

L

L

D

D

C

C

KI-100M 100 100 PCS18181.62.5 4.5 3.8

ITEM NO. PACKING
BAG

BL W C

4.5

D

1

T

Bundle Dia
(mm) Min Tensile

Strength
(lbs)

Dimension (mm)

Min Max

KI-200S 200 100 PCS50553.04.6 7.0 5.8

ITEM NO. PACKING
BAG

BL W C

7.7

D

1.3

T

Bundle Dia
(mm) Min Tensile

Strength
(lbs)

Dimension (mm)

Min Max

K-480X

K-580X

K-730X

480
580
730

100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS

250
250
250

120
152
217

12.6
12.6

K-1030X 1030 100 PCS25029512.6
12.6

14.4
14.4

14.4
14.4

10.0
10.0

10.0
10.0

19.5
19.5

19.5
19.5

2
2

2
2

10
10

10
10

ITEM NO. PACKING
BAG

BL W C D T

Min
Tensile

Strength
(lbs)

Bundle Dia
(mm)

Min Max

Dimension (mm)

K-480XU

K-580XU

K-730XU

480
580
730

100 PCS
100 PCS
100 PCS

250
250
250

120
152
217

12.6
12.6

K-1030XU 1030 100 PCS25029512.6
12.6

14.4
14.4

14.4
14.4

10.0
10.0

10.0
10.0

19.5
19.5

19.5
19.5

2
2

2
2

10
10

10
10

ITEM NO. PACKING
BAG

BL W C D T

Min
Tensile

Strength
(lbs)

Bundle Dia
(mm)

Min Max

Dimension (mm)

1.4.1  Nylon Cable Ties

1.4.2  Weather Resistant UV Type

Material: PA66 (Ultraviolet)
Flammability rating: UL94V-2
Color: Black

T

B

C

D

W

L



Nylon Cable Tie
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Material: PA66
Flammability rating: UL94V-2

1.5  Markable Cable Ties

W

L

KIH-110M

KIH-210M

112
210

100 PCS
100 PCS

18
18

18
50

2.5
2.5

4.5
4.5 3.8

ITEM NO. PACKING
BAG

BL W C

Min Tensile
Strength

(lbs)

Bundle Dia
(mm)

Dimension (mm)

Min Max

1.6
1.6

3.8
4.5

D

4.5
1.1

T

1.1

T

B

D

C

1.6  Plug Cable Ties

Material: PA 66
Flammability rating: UL94V-2

KMCL-170-B 170 100 PCS33305.3 15.8 7.1 7.4 1.4 1.8

ITEM NO. PACKING
BAG

L W B

Dimension (mm)

C D T

Min
Tensile

Strength
(lbs)

Bundle Dia
(mm)

Min Max

W

T

B

L

C

D

KPM-115 115.2 200 PCS34181.86 7.9 16

ITEM NO. PACKING
BAG

BL W C

16

D

1.3

T

Bundle Dia
(mm) Min Tensile

Strength
(lbs)

Dimension (mm)

Min Max

W

B

D

T

L

C



Nylon Cable Tie

8

W

B

D

T

L

C

KPM-160-B 160.2 200 PCS33361.65.3 15.5 16

ITEM NO. PACKING
BAG

BL W C

16

D

1.5

T

Bundle Dia
(mm) Min Tensile

Strength
(lbs)

Dimension (mm)

Min Max

KPM-172-B 172.6 200 PCS33405.2 15.5 16 21 1.5 1.6

ITEM NO. PACKING
BAG

L W B

Dimension (mm)

C D T

Min
Tensile

Strength
(lbs)

Bundle Dia
(mm)

Min Max

T

L

C

W

B

D

KPM-175-B 175.2 200 PCS34401.66 16.2 13

ITEM NO. PACKING
BAG

BL W C

21

D

1.5

T

Bundle Dia
(mm) Min Tensile

Strength
(lbs)

Dimension (mm)

Min Max

T

L
C

W

B

D
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Material: PA 66
Flammability rating: UL94V-2

1.7  Push Mount Ties

KPM-110M 110 100 PCS18282.5 4.5 3.8 4.5 1.1 1.6

ITEM NO. PACKING
BAG

L W B

Dimension (mm)

C D

13

E T

Min
Tensile

Strength
(lbs)

Bundle Dia
(mm)

Min Max

KPM-130SD 134 100 PCS50254.8 7.0 5.8 7.7 1.3 3.017.3

1.8  Releasable Push Mount Ties

Material: PA 66
Flammability rating: UL94V-2

KRPMA-135 135 100 PCS26273.3 16.2 4.6 12.3 1.15 1

ITEM NO. PACKING
BAG

L W B

Dimension (mm)

F G

8.4

H T

Min
Tensile

Strength
(lbs)

Bundle Dia
(mm)

Min Max

W

T

L

C

B

DE

W

T

L

H

B

FG

1.9  Cable Tie Push Mounts

Material: PA 66
Flammability rating: UL94V-2

9900A0462 5.0 100 PCS1.2 18.6

ITEM NO. PACKING
BAG

A B C D

Dimension (mm) Panel 
Thinkness(mm)HOLE SIZE(mm)

Min Max Min Max

18.0 9.7 10.0 0.8 5.0

D

A

B

C

Nylon Cable Tie
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Material: PA 66
Flammability rating: UL94V-2
Color: Natural (Black color are available upon request)

TT-05

TT-08

TT-11
TT-15

TT-18

TT-24

5.1
8.0
11.3
15.0
18.6
24.0

1000 PCS
1000 PCS
1000 PCS
1000 PCS
1000 PCS
1000 PCS

20.6
25.4
29.3
34.0
40.0
45.5

1.8
1.8
1.8
2.0
2.0
2.0

4
7
10
14
17
22

ITEM NO.
DIMENSION   (mm)

PACKING
BAG

BUNDLS
DIAMETERA CB

B

A

C

5.8

2.1  Twist Ties

1.10  Tools

KST-600A
CABLE TIE GUN FOR TENSIONING 
AND CUT OFF CABLE TIES.
WIDTH: 2.4mm- 4.8mm

LY-2065
ALL METAL CONSTRUCTION CABLE TIE GUN
FOR TENSIONING AND CUT OFF CABLE TIES.
WIDTH: 2.4mm- 4.8mm

Fastener


